Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 17
25/10/2024 - 18:31

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Polufinale

Polufinale 1

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

LOPICIC, Pavle
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
SOSIC, llija
OZDEMIR, Demir
BILSEL, Deniz
SIMITCI, Ali Emre
KALANJ, Aleksej
GASIC, Mihailo

Polufinale 2

0O ~NO OB WNPE

BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
STJEPANOVIC, Velimir
JOVANOVIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Petar
KEKENJ, Bogdan
UYGUR, Taylan

Rezervne prijave

YALCINKAYA, Alkan
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

G.R.
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Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
Viking
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

11. April

Usce

PK Skopje

11. April

Partizan

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas Beograd
Proleter
Fenerbahce

Fenerbahce
Beogradski plivacki klub

5431
53.55
52.79
51.94
52.44
53.08
53.90
54.45

54.04
53.09
52.67
51.64
52.04
53.01
53.57
54.43

54.98
55.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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